Date4
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010
1/13/2010

4/8/2010
4/8/2010
4/8/2010
4/8/2010
4/9/2010
6/4/2010
11/3/2010
11/3/2010
11/3/2010
11/3/2010
11/3/2010
11/3/2010
11/3/2010
11/3/2010
12/13/2010
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/31/2012
1/31/2012
1/31/2012
1/31/2012
1/31/2012
1/31/2012
1/31/2012
3/13/2012
9/14/2012
9/14/2012
11/29/2012
11/29/2012
9/23/2013

Arrest Time Incident

14:30 1000331
14:30 1000331
14:30 1000331
14:30 1000331
14:30 1000331
10:59 1002528
10:59 1002528
10:59 1002528
10:59 1002528
14:15 1002561
16:28 1004133
16:50 1008357
16:50 1008357
16:50 1008357
16:50 1008357
16:50 1008357
16:50 1008357
16:50 1008357
16:50 1008357
14:14 1009457
12:35 1100262
12:35 1100262
12:35 1100262
12:35 1100262
12:35 1100262
12:35 1100262
13:56 1200810
13:56 1200810
13:56 1200810
13:56 1200810
13:56 1200810
13:56 1200810
13:56 1200810
16:25 1201830
11:00 1206236
11:00 1206236
13:30 1208097
13:30 1208097
13:30 1306470

FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT - RECORD REQUEST 2020-0796

Location

FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
50 LAWRENCE ST

50 LAWRENCE ST

50 LAWRENCE ST

50 LAWRENCE ST

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL

FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

**%115 A ST FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL

**%750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
***750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL

Charges

ARREST-RESISTING

THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME

ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
SEX-INDECENT A/B ON PERSON OVER 14

SEX-LEWD WANTON & LASCIVIOUS CONDUCT
SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
ACCOSTING-ANNOY PERSON OF OPPOSITE SEX
DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY

TRESPASS

ARSON-BURN PROPERTY,ATTEMPT TO

ARSON-SEE REMARKS

ARSON-SEE REMARKS

ARSON-BURN PROPERTY,ATTEMPT TO
PROPERTY-MALICIOUS DESTRUCT OVER $250
PROPERTY-MALICIOUS DESTRUCT OVER $250
SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
TRESPASS

ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE
SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE
SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DRUG-SAL/MFG/DIST CLASS C

DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION

DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS C

DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION

DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS C

WEAPONS-D/W CARRY/POSS ON SCHOOL GROUNDS
WEAPONS-DANGEROUS WEAPON,CARRY
LIQUOR-PERSON UNDER 21,POSSESS

DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION

DRUG-POSSESSION OTHER C/S
SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES

U’EEEEEEéééEEE°’°’°’EEEEEEEEEEEEEEWWWWEEEEE??

Hisp Age

2 <X <X Z22Z2<XZZZZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2<<<<<<<<<<X<<X<<zZ2zZ22222<=<=H+=<H+=<

Sex
13 Female
13 Female
13 Female
13 Female
13 Female
17 Male
17 Male
17 Male
17 Male
17 Female
17 Male
15 Male
15 Male
15 Male
15 Male
15 Male
15 Male
15 Male
15 Male
15 Male
14 Male
14 Male
14 Male
16 Male
16 Male
16 Male
17 Male
17 Male
17 Male
17 Male
17 Male
17 Male
17 Male
15 Female

16
16
14
14
16

Male
Male

Female
Female

Male



9/23/2013
10/7/2013
10/7/2013
10/7/2013
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
4/15/2014
4/15/2014
4/17/2014
5/22/2014
5/22/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
5/7/2015
9/1/2015
9/1/2015
9/1/2015
11/13/2015
12/7/2015
12/7/2015
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
4/7/2016
4/7/2016
4/7/2016
4/7/2016
5/5/2016
10/5/2016
2/8/2017
2/8/2017
2/8/2017
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018

14:12 1306470
11:30 1306805
11:30 1306805
11:30 1306805
13:34 1401814
13:34 1401814
13:34 1401814
11:52 1402406
11:52 1402406
13:32 1402459
9:40 1403154
9:40 1403154
11:24 1406818
11:24 1406818
11:24 1406818
11:18 1406922
11:18 1406922
12:29 1503387
10:05 1506569
10:05 1506569
10:05 1506569
15:17 1508545
10:43 1509104
10:43 1509104
13:35 1600940
13:35 1600940
13:35 1600940
13:35 1600940
13:35 1600940
8:35 1602466
8:35 1602466
8:35 1602466
8:35 1602466
14:07 1603190
10:44 1607128
16:10 1701096
16:10 1701096
16:10 1701096
8:20 1801937
8:20 1801937
8:20 1801937

115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115AST

115AST

115AST

115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

50 LAWRENCE ST

50 LAWRENCE ST

115AST

115AST

115AST

80 KELLOGG ST, WALDEN SCHOOL

80 KELLOGG ST, WALDEN SCHOOL

115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
50 LAWRENCE ST, THAYER SCHOOL

50 LAWRENCE ST, THAYER SCHOOL

50 LAWRENCE ST, THAYER SCHOOL

31 FLAGG DR, FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
115AST

115AST

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS D

DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION
DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS D
ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS
DISTURBING PEACE-SEE RMKS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
ASSAULT-W/DANGEROUS WEAPON/OTHER
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER,VIOLATE
DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY
PROPERTY-MALICIOUS DESTRUCT OVER $250
WEAPONS-DANGEROUS WEAPON,CARRY
THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS
SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
DOMESTIC-VIOL REST/ORDER
ARREST-RESISTING

DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER,VIOLATE
TRESPASS

DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY
LARC-OVER $250

THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME
ARREST-RESISTING

SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME
ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE
ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE

DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY
DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY

DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY
DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY,AGGRAVATED
DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY D/W
DOMESTIC-STRANGULATION/SUFFOCATION
DRUG-POSSESS TO DISTRIBUTE CLASS D
DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS D

DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION

R A
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17
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
17
15
17
17
17
13
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



3/29/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/27/2018
9/27/2018
9/27/2018
9/27/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018
9/25/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
2/7/2020
2/7/2020

14:10
9:15
9:15
9:15

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40

11:27

11:27

14:04

13:00

13:00

12:20

12:20

1802013
1803275
1803275
1803275
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1806836
1808030
1808030
1906667
1907179
1907179
2001102
2001102

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH

115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL
115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL

HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER,VIOLATE
ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE
WITNESS-INTIMIDATION
WITNESS-INTIMIDATION
ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS
LARC-FROM PERSON
ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE
CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME
ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS
LARC-FROM PERSON
ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE
CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME
ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS
ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS
LARC-FROM PERSON
WITNESS-INTIMIDATION
CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME
ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS
LARC-FROM PERSON
WITNESS-INTIMIDATION
CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME
ARREST-RESISTING
ASSAULT/BAT-Police Officer/Public Employee
ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS
DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION
DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS E
THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME
DOMESTIC-A/B-FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD
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17
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
15
17
17
17
17

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
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