## FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT - RECORD REQUEST 2020-0796

1/13/2010 14:30 1000331 FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME W Y 13   1/13/2010 14:30 1000331 FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE W Y 13	Female Female Female Female Male Male
1/13/2010 14:30 1000331 FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE W Y 13	Female Female Female Male
	Female Female Male
4/42/2040 44-20 4000224 FULLED MIDDLE COLOOL DISCONDERING COMPLICE	Female Male
1/13/2010 14:30 1000331 FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL DISORDERLY CONDUCT W Y 13	Male
1/13/2010 14:30 1000331 FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES W Y 13	
4/8/2010 10:59 1002528 50 LAWRENCE ST SEX-INDECENT A/B ON PERSON OVER 14 B N 17	Mala
4/8/2010 10:59 1002528 50 LAWRENCE ST SEX-LEWD WANTON & LASCIVIOUS CONDUCT B N 17	iviale
4/8/2010 10:59 1002528 50 LAWRENCE ST SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES B N 17	Male
4/8/2010 10:59 1002528 50 LAWRENCE ST ACCOSTING-ANNOY PERSON OF OPPOSITE SEX B N 17	Male
4/9/2010 14:15 1002561 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY W N 17	Female
6/4/2010 16:28 1004133 115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL TRESPASS W N 17	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL ARSON-BURN PROPERTY,ATTEMPT TO W Y 15	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL ARSON-SEE REMARKS W Y 15	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL ARSON-SEE REMARKS W Y 15	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL ARSON-BURN PROPERTY,ATTEMPT TO W Y 15	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL PROPERTY-MALICIOUS DESTRUCT OVER \$250 W Y 15	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL PROPERTY-MALICIOUS DESTRUCT OVER \$250 W Y 15	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES W Y 15	Male
11/3/2010 16:50 1008357 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES W Y 15	Male
12/13/2010 14:14 1009457 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL TRESPASS W Y 15	Male
1/10/2011 12:35 1100262 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE W Y 14	Male
1/10/2011 12:35 1100262 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES W Y 14	Male
1/10/2011 12:35 1100262 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL DISORDERLY CONDUCT W Y 14	Male
1/10/2011 12:35 1100262 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE B N 16	Male
1/10/2011 12:35 1100262 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES B N 16	Male
1/10/2011 12:35 1100262 FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL DISORDERLY CONDUCT B N 16	Male
1/31/2012 13:56 1200810 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DRUG-SAL/MFG/DIST CLASS C W N 17	Male
1/31/2012 13:56 1200810 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION W N 17	Male
1/31/2012 13:56 1200810 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS C W N 17	Male
1/31/2012 13:56 1200810 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION W N 17	Male
1/31/2012 13:56 1200810 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS C W N 17	Male
1/31/2012 13:56 1200810 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH WEAPONS-D/W CARRY/POSS ON SCHOOL GROUNDS W N 17	Male
1/31/2012 13:56 1200810 750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH WEAPONS-DANGEROUS WEAPON, CARRY W N 17	Male
3/13/2012 16:25 1201830 ***115 A ST FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL LIQUOR-PERSON UNDER 21,POSSESS W Y 15	Female
9/14/2012 11:00 1206236 ***750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION W N 16	Male
9/14/2012 11:00 1206236 ***750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH DRUG-POSSESSION OTHER C/S W N 16	Male
11/29/2012 13:30 1208097 115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES W Y 14	Female
11/29/2012 13:30 1208097 115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL DISORDERLY CONDUCT W Y 14	Female
9/23/2013 13:30 1306470 115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES B N 16	Male

9/23/2013	14:12 1306470	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES	W	Υ	17 Male
10/7/2013	11:30 1306805	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS D	W	Υ	16 Female
10/7/2013	11:30 1306805	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION	W	Υ	16 Female
10/7/2013	11:30 1306805	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS D	W	Υ	16 Female
3/21/2014	13:34 1401814	115 A ST	ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS	W	N	16 Male
3/21/2014	13:34 1401814	115 A ST	DISTURBING PEACE-SEE RMKS	W	N	16 Male
3/21/2014	13:34 1401814	115 A ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	W	N	16 Male
4/15/2014	11:52 1402406	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ASSAULT-W/DANGEROUS WEAPON/OTHER	W	N	17 Male
4/15/2014	11:52 1402406	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	W	N	17 Male
4/17/2014	13:32 1402459	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE	В	N	16 Male
5/22/2014	9:40 1403154	50 LAWRENCE ST	DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY	W	Υ	17 Female
5/22/2014	9:40 1403154	50 LAWRENCE ST	PROPERTY-MALICIOUS DESTRUCT OVER \$250	W	Υ	17 Female
10/10/2014	11:24 1406818	115 A ST	WEAPONS-DANGEROUS WEAPON, CARRY	W	Υ	16 Male
10/10/2014	11:24 1406818	115 A ST	THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME	W	Υ	16 Male
10/10/2014	11:24 1406818	115 A ST	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	W	Υ	16 Male
10/15/2014	11:18 1406922	80 KELLOGG ST, WALDEN SCHOOL	ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS	W	Υ	17 Male
10/15/2014	11:18 1406922	80 KELLOGG ST, WALDEN SCHOOL	SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES	W	Υ	17 Male
5/7/2015	12:29 1503387	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DOMESTIC-VIOL REST/ORDER	W	N	15
9/1/2015	10:05 1506569	50 LAWRENCE ST, THAYER SCHOOL	ARREST-RESISTING	W	N	17 Male
9/1/2015	10:05 1506569	50 LAWRENCE ST, THAYER SCHOOL	DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY	W	N	17 Male
9/1/2015	10:05 1506569	50 LAWRENCE ST, THAYER SCHOOL	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	W	N	17 Male
11/13/2015	15:17 1508545	31 FLAGG DR, FULLER MIDDLE SCHOOL	HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE	W	Υ	13 Female
12/7/2015	10:43 1509104	115 A ST	TRESPASS	W	Υ	17 Male
12/7/2015	10:43 1509104	115 A ST	DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY	W	Υ	17 Male
2/10/2016	13:35 1600940	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	LARC-OVER \$250	W	N	16 Female
2/10/2016	13:35 1600940	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME	W	N	16 Female
2/10/2016	13:35 1600940	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	ARREST-RESISTING	W	N	16 Female
2/10/2016	13:35 1600940	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	SCHOOL-DISTURBANCE OF SCHOOLS OR ASSEMBLIES	W	N	16 Female
2/10/2016	13:35 1600940	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	W	N	16 Female
4/7/2016	8:35 1602466	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME	W	Υ	16 Female
4/7/2016	8:35 1602466	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE	W	Υ	16 Female
4/7/2016	8:35 1602466	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE	W	Υ	16 Female
4/7/2016	8:35 1602466	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY	W	Υ	16 Female
5/5/2016	14:07 1603190	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY	W	Υ	16 Female
10/5/2016	10:44 1607128	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DISTURBANCE OF PUBLIC ASSEMBLY	W	Υ	17 Female
2/8/2017	16:10 1701096	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY,AGGRAVATED	W	Υ	17 Male
2/8/2017	16:10 1701096	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DOMESTIC-ASSAULT/BATTERY D/W	W	Υ	17 Male
2/8/2017	16:10 1701096	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DOMESTIC-STRANGULATION/SUFFOCATION	W	Υ	17 Male
3/26/2018	8:20 1801937	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	DRUG-POSSESS TO DISTRIBUTE CLASS D	W	N	17 Male
3/26/2018	8:20 1801937	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS D	W	N	17 Male
3/26/2018	8:20 1801937	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION	W	N	17 Male

3/29/2018	14:10 1802013	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE	В	Υ	17 Male
5/15/2018	9:15 1803275	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE	W	Υ	15 Male
5/15/2018	9:15 1803275	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	WITNESS-INTIMIDATION	W	Υ	15 Male
5/15/2018	9:15 1803275	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	WITNESS-INTIMIDATION	W	Υ	15 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS	В	N	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	LARC-FROM PERSON	В	N	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE	В	N	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME	В	N	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS	W	Υ	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	LARC-FROM PERSON	W	Υ	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ASSAULT/BAT-HANDS SIMPLE	W	Υ	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME	W	Υ	16 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS	В	Υ	15 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS	В	Υ	15 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	LARC-FROM PERSON	В	Υ	15 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	WITNESS-INTIMIDATION	В	Υ	15 Male
9/26/2018	12:45 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME	В	Υ	15 Male
9/27/2018	9:40 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ROBBERY-ARMED/D/W/OTH/RMKS	W	Υ	16 Male
9/27/2018	9:40 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	LARC-FROM PERSON	W	Υ	16 Male
9/27/2018	9:40 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	WITNESS-INTIMIDATION	W	Υ	16 Male
9/27/2018	9:40 1806836	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	CONSPIRACY-TO COMMIT CRIME	W	Υ	16 Male
11/13/2018	11:27 1808030	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ARREST-RESISTING	W	Υ	17 Male
11/13/2018	11:27 1808030	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ASSAULT/BAT-Police Officer/Public Employee	W	Υ	17 Male
9/25/2019	14:04 1906667	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	ASSAULT/BAT-D/W OTHER RMKS	В	N	15 Female
10/17/2019	13:00 1907179	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	DRUG-SCHOOL VIOLATION	W	N	17 Male
10/17/2019	13:00 1907179	750 WINTER ST, KEEFE TECH	DRUG-DISTRIBUTE CLASS E	W	N	17 Male
2/7/2020	12:20 2001102	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	THREATS-COMMIT/CRIME	W	Υ	17 Male
2/7/2020	12:20 2001102	115 A ST, FRAMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL	DOMESTIC-A/B-FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD	W	Υ	17 Male